
ST. JOHN’S 
PARISH ORGANIZATION LIST 

 
Organization Contact Phone E-mail 

 
Adult Choir 

 
Janet Berberich 

 
228-4077 

 
JanetBerberich@hotmail.com 

 
Angel Tree 

 
Peggy Scarfi 

 
621-7000 

 
Jscarfi@verizon.net 

 
Baptism Program 

 
Matt & Lori DiBiase 

 
628-2006 X113 

 
FaithFormation@sjtemahopac.org 

 
Catholic Daughters 

 
Barbara Neary 

 
628-5331 

 
Mrs.Neary@Verizon.net 

 
Centering Prayer Group 

 
Minnie Lugay 

 
628-5378 

 
MLugay@yahoo.com 

 
Charismatic Prayer 

(Spanish) 

 
Teresa Diaz 

 
621-5048 

 
 

 
Children’s Choir 

 
Maura Molloy  

 
917-862-0987 

 
maura@mauramusic.com 

 
Contemporary Music 

 
Laura Aquina 

 
519-0553 

 
Laquina@tompkinsfinancial.com 

 
CYO 

 
Tom McMahon 

  
TJMC923@verizon.net 

 
Eucharistic Adoration 

Margaret Frisch 
Jean Costello 

628-0224 
628-3595 

Margaret@frischma.com 
mallardmanor@verizon.net 

 
Food Pantry 

Deacon Bernie & 
Teri Moran 

 
914-276-3434 

 
bernnter@aol.com 

 
Holy Name 

 
Charlie McCarthy 

 
 

 
cmlm.38@verizon.net 

 
Knights of Columbus 

 
Michael Drenkalo 

 
628-7171 

 
mdrenkalo@mahopacknights.org 

 
Men's Sharing 

 
Jake Lugay 

 
628-5378 

 
Jlugay@msn.com 

 
RCIA 

 
Kathy Little 

 
628-5952 

 
jklit@verizon.net 

 
Respect Life 

 
Peg Doherty 

 
628-8997 

 
WDoherty@aol.com 

 
Rosary Altar Society 

Peg Doherty 
Cathy Formisano 

628-8997 
628-2046 

WDoherty@aol.com 
cformisano@yahoo.com 

 
Rosary Cenacle for Priests 

 
Peg & Walter 

Doherty 

 
628-8997 

 
WDoherty@aol.com 

 
Secular Franciscans 

 
William Wienecke 

 
628-7351 

 
WWienecke@gmail.com 

 
Spanish Community 

 
Teresa Diaz 

 
621-5048 

 

 
Touching Tiny Lives 

 
Dennis Storen 

 
628-3012 

 
DStoren@prodigy.net 

 
Ushers 

 
Kevin Neary 

 
628-5331 

 
KNeary19@verizon.net 

 
Youth Group 

 
Patty Hickey  

 
 

 
Myshelby37@aol.com 

 


